
CLEVELAND INSTITUTE OF ART ADVISING WORKSHEET
CRAFT + DESIGN MINOR
Entered 2024-2025
Craft + Design majors cannot add the Craft + Design minor.
At least 9 credits must be upper division (300-400 level).
A maximum of 6 credits can be shared with the major/liberal arts t

Use this minor advising worksheet in combination with the major a   

Minor Courses

Any course from CER/CRDS/GLS/MET
Any course from CER/CRDS/GLS/MET
Upper Division Course from CER/CRDS/GLS/MET
Upper Division Course from CER/CRDS/GLS/MET
Upper Division Course from CER/CRDS/GLS/MET



            total.

          advising worksheet. 

Course and Semester Planned
Semester 
Completed

Total

Advisor Name:

Minor:
Transfer (Y/N):

DATE:

Name:

Year Entered:
Student ID#:



Credits

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
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